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AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

 Hidden nailing and fine finish work. 

 Sash and door mouldings. 

 Cabinet manufacturers. 

 Furniture manufacturers. 

 Toy manufacturers. 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length    256mm 

Height 300mm 

Width 60mm 

Weight 1.54kg 

Magazine Capacity 105 brads 

Air Pressure 5-8 bar    70-120 PSI 

F20AFN-50FS drives:  16 gauge brads 

Product 
Code 

Type Length 

BT1203C 

BT1206C 

BT1209C 

BT1209C-ALM 

BT1209C-S 

BT1212C 

BT1212C-ALM 

BT1212-S 

BT1219C 

BT1222C 

BT1222C-ALM 

BT1224C 

BT1224C-S 

BT1228C 

BT1234C 

BT1234-S 

Galvanised 

Galvanised 

Galvanised 

Aluminium 

Stainless 

Galvanised 

Aluminium 

Stainless 

Galvanised 

Galvanised 

Aluminium 

Galvanised 

Stainless 

Galvanised 

Galvanised 

Stainless 

18mm 

22mm 

25mm 

25mm 

25mm 

30mm 

30mm 

30mm 

35mm 

38mm 

38mm 

40mm 

40mm 

45mm 

50mm 

50mm 

Box Qty 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

4,000 

5,000 

5,000 

4,000 

2,500 

5,000 

5,000 

4,000 

5,000 

2,500 

5,000 

5,000 

2,500 

Features: 

 Easy side loading magazine totally 

encloses nails. 

 Dial-A-Depth™ control for quick 

counter-sinking adjustment. 

 Cushion rubber grip. 

 No-Mar tip & Quick release nose. 
 

Designed for long service in furniture, 

construction and woodworking industries 

in many different applications. 

 

The F20AFN-50FS pneumatic brad nailer 

provides strong reliable no fuss nailing. 

 

Side loading magazine holds upwards of 

100 brads per load.  The magazine 

design totally encloses the brads to 

protect the user. 


