FASCO®

NEW!



AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR:

- Hidden nailing and fine finish work.
- Sash and door mouldings.
- Cabinet manufacturers.
- Furniture manufacturers.
- Toy manufacturers.

F20AFN-50FS drives: 16 gauge brads

Product Code	Туре	Box Qty	Length
BT1203C	Galvanised	5,000	18mm
BT1206C	Galvanised	5,000	22mm
BT1209C	Galvanised	5,000	25mm
BT1209C-ALM	Aluminium	4,000	25mm
BT1209C-S	Stainless	5,000	25mm
BT1212C	Galvanised	5,000	30mm
BT1212C-ALM	Aluminium	4,000	30mm
BT1212-S	Stainless	2,500	30mm
BT1219C	Galvanised	5,000	35mm
BT1222C	Galvanised	5,000	38mm
BT1222C-ALM	Aluminium	4,000	38mm
BT1224C	Galvanised	5,000	40mm
BT1224C-S	Stainless	2,500	40mm
BT1228C	Galvanised	5,000	45mm
BT1234C	Galvanised	5,000	50mm
BT1234-S	Stainless	2,500	50mm

F20AFN-50FS Air Brad Nailer

Features:

- Easy side loading magazine totally encloses nails.
- Dial-A-Depth™ control for quick counter-sinking adjustment.
- Cushion rubber grip.
- No-Mar tip & Quick release nose.

Designed for long service in furniture, construction and woodworking industries in many different applications.

The F20AFN-50FS pneumatic brad nailer provides strong reliable no fuss nailing.

Side loading magazine holds upwards of 100 brads per load. The magazine design totally encloses the brads to protect the user.

SPECIFICATIONS Length 256mm Height 300mm Width 60mm Weight 1.54kg Magazine Capacity 105 brads

Air Pressure 5-8 bar 70-120 PSI



AUCKLAND 34 Lansford Cres Avondale Ph 09 828 2019 TAURANGA 3/94 Newton Rd Mt Maunganui 07 575 0088 CHRISTCHURCH 3 Industry Ave Waterloo Park 03 358 8135

sales@sifco.co.nz www.sifco.co.nz